Party Name Telephone nr. Email Arrival day[Time Dep. day Time Name of Hotel Adress
1|EFA Staff Gunther Dauwen +32 gdauwen@: 29/sep 11:50 1/0kt|10h30 Catalonia Albeniz, Carrer de Aragé 591 Carrer de Aragd 591
2|EFA Staff Adrian Fuentes +34 efatrainee@ 29/sep 11:50 2/okt|12 noon |Catalonia Albeniz
3|EFAy Gerard Bona +34 office@ 27/sep| 2:00 p.m. 16/okt|- Catalonia Albeniz
4{Aralar Rebeka Ubera +34 rebekaubera@ 29/sep 2/okt] NH Les Corts, Travessera de les Corts, 292|Travessera de les Corts, 292
5|Aralar Jon Inarritu +34 jon_inarritu@ 29/sep 2/okt] NH Les Corts Travessera de les Corts, 292
6|Aralar Josefina Ibero 29/sep 2/okt] NH Les Corts Travessera de les Corts, 292
7|Aralar Inaki Irazabalbeigtia [+34 | nazioartea.gip@ 29/sep 2/okt] NH Les Corts Travessera de les Corts, 292
8|Aralar Olga Perez +34 olga.perez@ 30/sep| 2/okt] By friends
9|Bloc Marta Sorli Fresquet |+34 ] 30/sep|Evening 1/okt] 23:00]
Artur H and
10|Bloc urnernandez .34 1/okt| 10:00 a.m. 1/okt|  23:00
Gastaldo
Maria J Tal
11|Bloc arla Josep 1A [+34 30/sep|Evening 1/okt 23:00
Alberola
Jordi Sebastiz
12|Bloc AR ~erasta +34 jordi sebastia@ 30/sep|Evening 1/okt 23:00
Talavera
13|Bloc Alex Vilanova Pla +34 1/okt| 10:00 a.m. 1/okt] 23:00
14|Bloc Ximo Lopez | Camps  [+34 1/okt| 10:00 a.m. 1/okt] 23:00]
15|Bloc Francesc Pastor 30/sep|Evening 1/okt] 23:00]
L L d
16{EA L:Z‘:RZ opes £ +34 lorenalacalle12@ 29/sep| 11:00 a.m. 2/okt{  12:20|Relative’s flat, Lepanto 298 Lepanto 298
17|BNG Ana Miranda 00 ana.miranda@ 30/sep|[11lam 2/okt] Catalonia Albeniz Aragd 591
18|LRU / LKS  [Tatjana Zdanoka 37 tatjana.zdanoka@; 29/sep 11:50 2/okt] 09:55|Catalonia Albeniz Aragd 591
19|UDB Victor GALLOU 33, | b ctorglioue 30.09.2017|01.00am [03.09.2017 |05.00am |A'ernative Creative Youth Hostel, Ronda | 1. \jniversitat, 17
= Universitat, 17
Christophe ) , . . . "
20|UDB KERGOSIEN 33— h christophe.kergosien@ 30.09.2017|01.00 am [03.09.2017 05.00 am |Alternative Creative Youth Hostel Ronda Universitat, 17
21|UDB Gwenvael DURET 33w A 30.09.2017|01.00 am (03.09.2017 |05.00 am |Alternative Creative Youth Hostel Ronda Universitat, 17
&
22|Researcher |Judith Sijstermans 44 $1417070@ 28/09/17 21:00 3/10/17 10:55|Itaca Hostel, Ripoll, 21 C. Ripoll, 21
23|PSd’Az Andrea Cocco 39 andreacocco75@ 30/09/17|17.00 2/10/17|11.00 Catalonia.Albéniz Aragd 591
24{PSd’'Az Corrado Putzu 1/10/17(17.00 ?
25|PSd’Az Mario Carboni 39 29/10/17(17.00 2
26(P. Occitan  |David Grosclaude 003 grosclaude.david@ 30/sep| 2/okt] Catalonia Albeniz Arago 591
27|Plaid Adam Price +44 Adam.Price@ 29/sep 21:45 2/okt] 12:30[Two Hotel, Calabria 90 Calabria 90
H. SB Di 1Z Pl de LI t
28|NVA Patho Wouter +32 wouter.patho@: 30/09/17|23.30 3/10/17|18.20 - M;arfiona €10, Flaga deLievant, Placa de Llevant, Sant Marti
29(LSV Nenad Canak
30|LSV Bojan Kostres




Djordje Stojsic (intl

31{LSV . +381 djordje.stojshic@y
affairs secr.)
32(PNC Frangois Alfonsi 00 : francois.alfonsi@, 29/sep 2/okt Catalonia Albeniz Arag6 591
jean-
33[PNC Dep AN |Jean Felix Acquaviva |00 felix.aquaviva@
34|PNC Dep AN |Pul André Colombani |00 . pdllipi il
35|EFA Staff Paolo Baglioni +32 gpbaglioni@ 28/sep 4/okt] Rental flat, Diagonal 230/240 Diagonal 230/240
36|EA — CMC Iria Epalza +34 iepal@
37|ERDELYI Ervin Toke 00%\ emszaknevsor@
38|UDB-LPB Anne Douchet +33
39|UDB-LPB Philippe Fouler +33 arfouler@
40|Aralar Maite Iturre
T - -
41|EH Bildu  |[Maddalen Iriarte * official EH Bildu delegation with ERC el K Diidyaiglogguion
with ERC
itzi i Ob t Montbl
42|EA/EHB Aitziber Salazar +34 aitzlbersalazaranestie Observer at Montblanc on Sunday. Su;j;’/er atviontblancon
Daniel Turp +15 daniel.turp@ Hotel Actual, Carrer del Rosselld, 238 Carrer del Rossello, 238
Sander Loones + 1 Only Sunday afternoon
[iosu.juaristi@pmmm momm
23IDIPLC | ha&émaeﬁeﬁ@i—
“ MEP o
49[DIPLOCAT |Douglas Chapman Douglas.Chapman.MP@
S50|DIPLOCAT Joanna Cherry Joanna.cherry.mp@pm e e W
51|/MsP / SNP Sandra White +44 Sandra.White.msp@ |
52[MSP/MSP  [lvan McKee
53 Researc'her Reuben Ross hello@
Kent uni
54{ProLombardia |Juri Orsi +39 {|juriorsi2@ 29.09 airbnb Plaga Espanya
\ . . david.primus @
55|(Bayernpartei|David Primus 00" de
56/UDB Gaél Simon 00 gael.simonl@ ass. De Paul Molac assemblée nationale
57(BQ Martine Ouellette chef bloc quebecois
58(BQ Patrick Ney chef cabinet de Ouellette
Claudett
59(0Q SugeTie President OUI quebec
Carbonneau
Jason Brochu-
60(0Q VP OUI Quebec
Valcourt
61 il Paguetts ancferT m'inistre et député du Parti
Québécois
62- Frangois Roberge et

63

Gabriel Anctil

Réseau-Québec monde.




30 member delegation

93 Reseau Quebec monde
94- Sortu & some EHB delegates will attend
104 Sortu Bakartxo and others with CUP.

International visitors




